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8. Special Receipts 
The following are details of this category of receipts: 

Auckland Harbour Bridge Authority 
The Auckland Harbour Bridge Authority was dissolved on 31 March 1984. Investments in property and secu
rities have been acquired by the New Zealand Government and these are being administered by the Ministry 
of Works and Development. The receipts represent principal repayment of short term investments. 

Capital gains on realisation of investments (net) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
These are the net gains offset by losses made on the realisation of the investment of Public Account balances. 
etc. 

Christmas Island Phosphate Commission 

Government Printing Office 

Movements in Currency Values 
Public Finance Act 1977, section 100-

Adjustment to Imprest Account balances and value of investments consequent on changes in exchange rates 
(Additional information is contained in Note 28). 

Imprest Account Balances 
Investments 

Notional tax payments 
The receipts are payments to the Consolidated Account in lieu of Income Tax from-

Government Printing Office $ 2,042,000 
Post Office $108,382,000 

Rural Banking and Finance Corporation 
The repayment is in respect of an overclaim of concessions on interest for general lending in 1984-85. 

Reserve Bank-Surplus on agency transactions with I.M.F. 

1986 

$(000) 

2,246 

27,010 

3,466 
130,149 

110,424 

1,822 

$275,117 

2665 

1985 

$(000) 

780 

7,093 

1,415 

11,970 

11,256 
177,620 

100,440 

755 

606 

$311,935 


