THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

8. Special Receipts

The following are details of this category of receipts:

	1986	1985
	\$(000)	\$(000)
Auckland Harbour Bridge Authority	2,246	780
Capital gains on realisation of investments (net)	27,010	7,093
Christmas Island Phosphate Commission		1,415
Government Printing Office		11,970
Movements in Currency Values Public Finance Act 1977, section 100— Adjustment to Imprest Account balances and value of investments consequent on changes in exchange rates (Additional information is contained in Note 28).		
Imprest Account Balances Investments	3,466 130,149	11,256 177,620
Notional tax payments The receipts are payments to the Consolidated Account in lieu of Income Tax from— Government Printing Office \$2,042,000 Post Office \$108,382,000	110,424	100,440
1 03t Office		
Rural Banking and Finance Corporation	1,822	755
Reserve Bank—Surplus on agency transactions with I.M.F		606
	\$275,117	\$311,935